Code Finish Diffuser Size (mm) Delivered
Lumens (lm)
Total System
Wattage (W)
Efficacy
(llm/cw)
Colour
Temp (°K)
CRI
RMAG/0700/OS/F/4K/*** Black Opal 700 ø x 70 x 80 3124 29 107.7 4000 >80
RMAG/0900/OS/F/4K/*** Black Opal 900 ø x 70 x 80 4016 37 108.5 4000 >80
RMAG/1220/OS/F/4K/*** Black Opal 1220 ø x 70 x 80 5355 50 107.1 4000 >80
RMAG/1500/OS/F/4K/*** Black Opal 1500 ø x 70 x 80 7140 66 108.2 4000 >80
RMAG/2000/OS/F/4K/*** Black Opal 2000 ø x 70 x 80 8926 82 108.9 4000 >80
• 5 year warranty
• See website for LDT files
• For CAD/BIM contact us
• See website for Technical Data Sheet